2025 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE

Times and Rooms subject to change

*Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

Time
12:30-7:45
1:00-6:00
1:30-2:20
2:00-3:30
2:30-3:20
3:30-4:20
4:00-5:30
4:30-5:20
5:00-5:50

5:30-6:20
6:00-6:50
6:30-6:50
7:00-7:20
7:30-8:45

Time
7:30-7:45
8:00-8:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-6:00
9:00-9:50
9:00-9:50
9:30-12:00
10:00-10:50
10:30-11:20

11:00-11:25
11:00-11:50
11:30-12:20

11:30-12:50
12:00-12:50

12:30-1:20
12:30-1:50
1:30-1:55

1:30-2:50

FRIDAY, JANUARY 31, 2025
Event
FFA Registration Hours
Exhibits Hours
Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1 — Clark
High School Young Artist Finals
Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal
Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 — Franzetti
College Young Artist Finals
*Open Flute Choir Reading #1 — Satterfield
Unique Pairings: Uncommon Duets
— Martin/Burlingame & Young/Mallari
How to Get a Better Tone — Wieland
Flute Choir Showcase: Lake Howell HS & UNF
Florida Flute Orchestra Sound Check
Concert: Florida Flute Orchestra
CONCERT: Emilio Rutllant Perez & Mary Matthews

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025
Event
FFA Registration Hours
*Warm-Up with Mary Matthews
Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2 — Clark
Exhibits Hours
Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 — Franzetti

Transform Pain and Anxiety through Movement — Haney

Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals
*Ali’s Jazz Solos Play-Along — Ryerson

Just Duet: Music Between Friends

— Stoner/Dominguez & Zucker/Schwartz

Chamber Showcase: Sestina Flute Sextet
*Improve your Sightreading — Pruzan

Dance! Music of S. Africa/C. & S. America

— Roberts & Schultz/Patterson/Harrison

High School Masterclass — Emilio Rutllant Perez

Chamber Showcase: Flute Quartet

— Rimanelli/Rodriguez-Vargas/Philom/Hart

Sonic Currents — Tedjamulia Read/Bryan/Starling/Young

Advanced Masterclass #1 — Sarah Jackson
Chamber Showcase: Camp Songs

on Instruments from the Civil War Era — Rebeck Ash/Bull
Flute Choir Showcase: Gainesville, First Coast, Stetson

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Vista & Marco
Sanibel

Capri

Sanibel

Sanibel

Capri

Cove

Augusta A/B

Cove
Capri
Sanibel
Sanibel
Sanibel

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Capri

Sanibel

Vista & Marco
Sanibel

Cove

Capri

Sanibel
Augusta A/B

Hotel Lobby
Cove
Augusta A/B

Sanibel
Hotel Lobby

Cove
Capri
Belle Isle

Sanibel



Time
2:00-3:00
2:30-3:20

2:30-3:20
3:00-3:50
3:00-3:50
4:00-4:50
4:00-4:50
4:30-5:20

4:30-5:50
5:30-6:20
6:00-6:50
6:00-6:50
7:00-7:20
7:30-8:45
9:00-9:50

Time
8:30-12:00
9:00-12:00
9:00-9:50
9:30-10:20
9:30-10:20
10:00-10:50
10:00-11:20
10:30-11:50
10:30-11:20
11:00-11:50
12:00

2:00

2025 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued)
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025

Event Room
Flute Blend: Bryan, Cart, Schwartz, Zucker, Hummel, Roberts ~ Augusta A/B
Chamber Showcase: From Classical Bach to Classic Rock Hotel Lobby
— Jacksonville Flute Duo

Across the Atlantic: Studying Flute in Europe — Salerno Belle Isle
“So You’ve Never Had a Piccolo Lesson Before...” — Jackson Capri
*Open Flute Choir Reading #2 — Mauldwin Sanibel

Finding Your Voice — Page Augusta A/B

From Formosa to the West — Huo Guo Trio Cove
*Beat Your Busy: Quick Warm Ups and Practice Strategies Belle Isle
— Harrison

Flute Choir Showcase: Space Coast, Gulf Coast, FSU Grad Capri

Cultural Crossroads — Fabelo Gonzalez & Gnativ Augusta A/B
*Open Adult Masterclass — Theobald Cove

Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3 Sanibel

Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra — Clark Sanibel

CONCERT: Sarah Jackson Sanibel

Cabaret: An evening of Venezuelan Music Capri

— Morillo Barazarte/Real & Sabana & Talento

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2025

Event Room
FFA Registration Hours Ballroom Foyer
Exhibits Hours Vista & Marco
*Warm-Up with Sarah Jackson Capri
Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 — Franzetti Sanibel
*Mind+Body > Flute — Arnone Cove
The Flutist as Storyteller — Browdy/Miklos/Rivera Belle Isle
Flute Choir Showcase: Daytona, CF Sunshine, Lowly Cantations Capri
Advanced Masterclass #2 — Sarah Jackson Sanibel
Celebrating Female Composers — Hummel & Luke Augusta A/B
Traverso in Concert — Lawson/Calcagino/Kovach/Bereuter Cove
*Final Concert Sanibel

-2025 High School and College Young Artist Winners
-2025 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner
-2025 Honors Choir

*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees

Fine



