# 2025 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE Times and Rooms subject to change

\*Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

## FRIDAY, JANUARY 31, 2025

Time	Event	Room
12:30-7:45	FFA Registration Hours	Ballroom Foyer
1:00-6:00	Exhibits Hours	Vista & Marco
1:30-2:20	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1 – Clark	Sanibel
2:00-3:30	High School Young Artist Finals	Capri
2:30-3:20	Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal	Sanibel
3:30-4:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 – Franzetti	Sanibel
4:00-5:30	College Young Artist Finals	Capri
4:30-5:20	*Open Flute Choir Reading #1 – Satterfield	Cove
5:00-5:50	Unique Pairings: Uncommon Duets	Augusta A/B
	– Martin/Burlingame & Young/Mallari	
5:30-6:20	How to Get a Better Tone – Wieland	Cove
6:00-6:50	Flute Choir Showcase: Lake Howell HS & UNF	Capri
6:30-6:50	Florida Flute Orchestra Sound Check	Sanibel
7:00-7:20	Concert: Florida Flute Orchestra	Sanibel
7:30-8:45	CONCERT: Emilio Rutllant Perez & Mary Matthews	Sanibel

#### SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025

Time	Event	Room
7:30-7:45	FFA Registration Hours	Ballroom Foyer
8:00-8:50	*Warm-Up with Mary Matthews	Capri
8:00-8:50	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2 – Clark	Sanibel
9:00-6:00	Exhibits Hours	Vista & Marco
9:00-9:50	Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 – Franzetti	Sanibel
9:00-9:50	Transform Pain and Anxiety through Movement – Haney	y Cove
9:30-12:00	Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals	Capri
10:00-10:50	*Ali's Jazz Solos Play-Along – Ryerson	Sanibel
10:30-11:20	Just Duet: Music Between Friends	Augusta A/B
	<ul> <li>Stoner/Dominguez &amp; Zucker/Schwartz</li> </ul>	-
11:00-11:25	Chamber Showcase: Sestina Flute Sextet	Hotel Lobby
11:00-11:50	*Improve your Sightreading – Pruzan	Cove
11:30-12:20	Dance! Music of S. Africa/C. & S. America	Augusta A/B
	- Roberts & Schultz/Patterson/Harrison	-
11:30-12:50	High School Masterclass – Emilio Rutllant Perez	Sanibel
12:00-12:50	Chamber Showcase: Flute Quartet	Hotel Lobby
	- Rimanelli/Rodriguez-Vargas/Philom/Hart	
12:30-1:20	Sonic Currents - Tedjamulia Read/Bryan/Starling/Young	g Cove
12:30-1:50	Advanced Masterclass #1 – Sarah Jackson	Capri
1:30-1:55	Chamber Showcase: Camp Songs	Belle Isle
	on Instruments from the Civil War Era – Rebeck Ash/Bull	
1:30-2:50	Flute Choir Showcase: Gainesville, First Coast, Stetson	Sanibel

#### 2025 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued) SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025

Time	Event	Room
2:00-3:00	Flute Blend: Bryan, Cart, Schwartz, Zucker, Hummel, Roberts	Augusta A/B
2:30-3:20	Chamber Showcase: From Classical Bach to Classic Rock – Jacksonville Flute Duo	Hotel Lobby
2:30-3:20	Across the Atlantic: Studying Flute in Europe – Salerno	Belle Isle
3:00-3:50	"So You've Never Had a Piccolo Lesson Before" – Jackson	Capri
3:00-3:50	*Open Flute Choir Reading #2 – Mauldwin	Sanibel
4:00-4:50	Finding Your Voice – Page	Augusta A/B
4:00-4:50	From Formosa to the West – Huo Guo Trio	Cove
4:30-5:20	*Beat Your Busy: Quick Warm Ups and Practice Strategies	Belle Isle
	– Harrison	
4:30-5:50	Flute Choir Showcase: Space Coast, Gulf Coast, FSU Grad	d Capri
5:30-6:20	Cultural Crossroads – Fabelo Gonzalez & Gnativ	Augusta A/B
6:00-6:50	*Open Adult Masterclass – Theobald	Cove
6:00-6:50	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3	Sanibel
7:00-7:20	Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra – Clark	Sanibel
7:30-8:45	CONCERT: Sarah Jackson	Sanibel
9:00-9:50	Cabaret: An evening of Venezuelan Music	Capri
	<ul> <li>Morillo Barazarte/Real &amp; Sabana &amp; Talento</li> </ul>	

### SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2025

Time	Event	Room
8:30-12:00	FFA Registration Hours	Ballroom Foyer
9:00-12:00	Exhibits Hours	Vista & Marco
9:00-9:50	*Warm-Up with Sarah Jackson	Capri
9:30-10:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 – Franzetti	Sanibel
9:30-10:20	*Mind+Body > Flute – Arnone	Cove
10:00-10:50	The Flutist as Storyteller – Browdy/Miklos/Rivera	Belle Isle
10:00-11:20	Flute Choir Showcase: Daytona, CF Sunshine, Lowly Canta	ations Capri
10:30-11:50	Advanced Masterclass #2 – Sarah Jackson	Sanibel
10:30-11:20	Celebrating Female Composers – Hummel & Luke	Augusta A/B
11:00-11:50	Traverso in Concert - Lawson/Calcagino/Kovach/Bere	uter Cove
12:00	*Final Concert	Sanibel
	-2025 High School and College Young Artist Winners	
	-2025 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner	
	-2025 Honors Choir	
	*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees	
2:00	Fine	